
S u m m e r  Y o u t h  L e a d e r s h i p  A c a d e m y  2 0 2 1  
July 12- August 6
For weeks 1-3 all students will be required to attend both virtual workshops on Monday’s and Wednesday’s, 
and required to attend one of the offered sessions for office hours on either Tuesday’s or Thursday’s. For 
week 4 all students will be required to attend the final workshop on Monday, and students will attend either 
the morning or afternoon office hours session on Tuesday. For the last three days, we will host graduations in 
each location, Newburgh, Port Jervis, and Monticello, students will attend one session in person and the 
sessions they will join in virtually to support their peers.  At graduation students will present their community 
action project to their peers, and the ceremony will be streamed over Facebook Live to allow parents, 
guardians, friends, and family to watch. 

Week 1: 
Monday July 12 – Virtual workshop on zoom 10am-12:30pm
Tuesday July 13- Office hours offered 10am-12pm or 2pm-4pm 
Wednesday July 14 - Virtual workshop on zoom 10am-12:30pm
Thursday July 15- Office hours offered 10am-12pm or 2pm-4pm
Friday July 16- Students work independently on projects and assignments

Week 2:
Monday July 19 – Virtual workshop on zoom 10am-12:30pm
Tuesday July 20- Office hours offered 10am-12pm or 2pm-4pm 
Wednesday July 21 - Virtual workshop on zoom 10am-12:30pm
Thursday July 22- Office hours offered 10am-12pm or 2pm-4pm
Friday July 23- Students work independently on projects and assignments 

Week 3:
Monday July 26 – Virtual workshop on zoom 10am-12:30pm
Tuesday July 27- Office hours offered 10am-12pm or 2pm-4pm 
Wednesday July 28 - Virtual workshop on zoom 10am-12:30pm
Thursday July 29- Office hours offered 10am-12pm or 2pm-4pm
Friday July 30- Students work independently on projects and assignments 

Week 4:
Monday August 2- Virtual workshop on zoom 10am-12:30pm
Tuesday August 3- Office hours offered 10am-12pm or 2pm-4pm 
Wednesday August 4- Student project presentations and graduation 10am-12pm Newburgh
Thursday August 5- Student project presentations and graduation 10am-12pm Port Jervis
Friday August 6- Student project presentations and graduation 10am-12pm Monticello

All office hours, and graduations, will be offered in Newburgh, Port Jervis, and Monticello. Newburgh office 
hours and graduation will be held at our office at 280 Broadway, in our lower level conference room. Port 
Jervis office hours and graduation will be held at St. Peter’s Lutheran Church. Monticello office hours and 
graduation will be held virtually via Zoom. 




